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Multi-Medalhados

Todas as provas

Sem provas estafetas

Masc.

Lugar Nome

. NEVES, Tiago Brazao
. MIRANDA, Francisco Guilherme
. OLIVEIRA, Diogo Alexandre
. GONCALVES, Tomas Figueiredo
. CASTRO, Marco Antonio
PADRELA, Joao Esteves
. OLIVEIRA, Afonso Miguel
RODRIGUES, Joao Luis
9. PITA, Pedro Miguel
10. ROJAS, Juan Josue
11. ABREU, Sergio Gomes
12. COSTA, Guilherme Corte
13. JESUS, David Martins
14. LETRA, Francisco Freitas
SILVA, Joao Bernardo
16. GONCALVES, Pedro Martim
17. MENDES, Salvador Neves
NUNES, Henrique Dias
19. ALMEIDA, Joao Francisco
20. SANTOS, Diego Felipe
21. ANDRADE, Salvador Freitas
22. RODRIGUES, Rodrigo Reis
SILVA, Tony Stefano
SOUSA, Eduardo Afonseca
25. RODRIGUES, Guilherme Gomes
26. ROJAS, Jean Louis
27. JACINTO, Pedro Freitas
PESTANA, Pedro Correia
29. NOBREGA, Matias Sargo
PORESHIN, Georgii
31. SOUSA, Simao Henrique
32. CORREIA, Joao Luis
33. FARIA, Afonso Cunha
34. SILVA, Lucas Benjamim
35. PESTANA, Andre Pinto
36. MARTINHO, Joao Miguel
NUNES, Duarte Costa
38. JESUS, Vasco Franca
39. PENSO, Miguel Reigada
PEREIRA, Lucas Santos
41. ALVES, Diogo Basilio
FERNANDES, Afonso Berimbau
FERNANDES, Diogo Henrique
GARANITO, Simao Silva
45. BERENGUER, Santiago Moura
GOMES, Joao Abreu
47. CARVALHO, Joaquim Eduardo
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Femin.

Lugar Nome

1. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra

2. RODRIGUES, Laura Sofia
3. GOMES, Sofia Vega

4. CAMARA, Ines Cruz

5. MATEUS, Eleine Vieira

Ano

07
08
05
10
08
99
07
05
06
08
96
07
07
10

09
10
07
07
87
09
04
05
09
08
05
10
09
08
10
07
08
09
08
09
09
07
08
07
07
07
07
04
06
07
09
07

Ano

07
07
08
07
09

Pais

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
RUS
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Pais

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Clube

Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Sao Roque
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Sao Roque
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Sao Roque
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Desportivo Sao Roque
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Escola O Liceu
Clube Naval do Funchal
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal

Clube

Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional

QOuro
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Prata  Bronze  Total

- 1 8
2 1 8
5 3 12
1 - 5
- - 4
- - 4
4 1 8
4 1 8
2 3 8
2 1 6
- 1 4
3 1 6
2 2 6
2 1 5
2 1 5
2 - 4
1 2 5
1 2 5
1 1 4
1 - 3
- 2 4
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
4 1 6
3 2 6
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 1 2
2 2 4
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 3 4
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 3 3
- 3 3
- 2 2

Prata Bronze  Total

- - 10
4 - 11
1 - 8
3 2 11
- 1 7
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11

19.
20.
21.

22

24.
25.

27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.

36.

37

40.

. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade
. JESUS, Vera Franca

. PEREIRA, Julia Freitas

. ANDRADE, Matilde Sousa

NOBREGA, Sara Francisca

. RIBEIRO, Guida Drumond
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

PEREIRA, Eduarda Ribeiro
ALVES, Juliana Rodrigues
SA, Vanessa Fernandes
LEITAO, Isabel Gouveia
GONCALVES, Mafalda Beatriz
BRITO, Madalena Pinto
SILVA, Maria Korina
MARGARIDO, Paula Aguiar
JARDIM, Lara Filipa

MELIM, Sara Beatriz

. OLIVEIRA, Mariana Lopes

TEIXEIRA, Maria Leonor
BAPTISTA, Ines Sande
JESUS, Ligia Maria
SARGO, Leonor Lourenco
CARICHAS, Joana Medeiros
NETO, Leonor Rodrigues
FRANCA, Ines Matos
MATEUS, Clarisse Vieira
SILVA, Mariana Ponte
GOMES, Susana Clara
ROSA, Clara Sofia

SILVA, Silvana Suamade
SOARES, Leonor Silva
VELOSA, Ana Matilde

. TEMTEM, Madalena Barbosa
38.

JARDIM, Eva Santos
PEREIRA, Ana Matilde
MARQUES, Beatriz Paixao
ROMAO, Laura Beatriz

09
11
08
08
08
10
09
08
09
10
11
10
09
09
06
09
11
10
08
08
11
06
07
07
07
09
77
10
06
08
11
09
10
11
08
09

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Sao Roque
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Clube Desportivo Sao Roque
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Desportivo Nacional
Juventude Atlantico Clube
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
Clube Naval do Funchal
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3 - 8
- - 5
6 - 9
1 2 6
1 2 6
1 - 4
3 2 7
3 1 6
2 3 7
2 1 5
2 - 4
1 - 3
1 - 3
5 2 8
4 2 7
3 2 6
3 1 5
3 1 5
2 1 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
- 4 5
- 3 4
- 1 2
3 - 3
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 1 2
- 4 4
- 3 3
- 3 3
- 2 2
- 2 2
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